FIBERBOARD

VARIOUS (FBD)

Fiberboard panels are manufactured with various physical properties, dimensions,
and a homogeneous composition. Providing the opportunity to design the end
product with the specific Fiberboard needed. A variety of densities and sizes offer
multiple manufacturing applications and finishes.

RANGERBOARD HDF

FACE DESCRIPTION TX BACK DESCRIPTION
RAW Standard - RAW -

RAW Standard - RAW

ROSEBURG MEDITE MDF

FACE DESCRIPTION TX BACK DESCRIPTION
RAW - - RAW -

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - - RAW

RAW - RAW

UNIBOARD MDF FR

FACE DESCRIPTION TX BACK DESCRIPTION
RAW Excel - RAW -

RAW Excel - RAW

RAW Excel - RAW

UNIBOARD MDF MR

FACE DESCRIPTION TX BACK DESCRIPTION
RAW Excel - RAW -

RAW Excel - RAW

RAW Excel - RAW

KRONOSPAN MDF MR

FACE DESCRIPTION TX BACK DESCRIPTION
RAW Premium - RAW -

RAW Premium - RAW

RAW Premium - RAW

RAW Premium - RAW

™ CORE w H T

- HDF 49" 97" 3mm
- HDF 49" 97" 6mm
X CORE W H T

- MDF 61" 109" 1/4"

- MDF 49" 97" /2"

- MDF 61" 109" 172"

- MDF 49" 97" 11/16"
- MDF 49" 97" 3/4"

- MDF 61" 109" 3/4"

- MDF 61" 121" 3/4"

- MDF 61" 145" 3/4"

- MDF 61" 109" 1"

- MDF 61" 109" 11/2"

NU GREEN FIRE RATED (NAF FR)

™ CORE w H T
- CLA/CL1 49" 97" 11/16"
- CLA/CL1 49" 121" 11/16"
- CLA/CL1 49" 97" 3/4"
NU GREEN MOISTURE RESISTANT (NAF MR)
™ CORE w H T
- MR50 49" 97" 11/16"
- MR50 49" 121" 11/16"
- MR50 49" 97" 3/4"
MOISTURE RESISTANT (MR)
™ CORE w H T
- MRIO 303/8" 121" 5/8"
- MRIO 303/8" 145" 5/8"
- MRIO 61" 121" 5/8"
- MRIO 61" 145" 5/8"
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FIBERBOARD

VARIOUS (FBD)

Fiberboard panels are manufactured with various physical properties, dimensions,
and a homogeneous composition. Providing the opportunity to design the end
product with the specific Fiberboard needed. A variety of densities and sizes offer

multiple manufacturing applications and finishes.

X

FIBRACOLOUR MDF
FACE DESCRIPTION
RAW Negro
RAW Negro
RAW Anthracite
RAW Azul
RAW Rojo
RAW Amarillo
RAW Gris
FEATURES
Stability & Strength
Smooth Surface
Tight Tolerances

Intricate Machining Capabilities

BACK
RAW

RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW
RAW

DESCRIPTION TX CORE
Negro - MDF
Negro - MDF
Anthracite - MDF
Azul - MDF
Rojo - MDF
Amarillo - MDF
Gris - MDF

CERTIFICATIONS

EPA TSCA V1 Compliant

CARB II Compliant

w
1220mm

1220mm

2150mm
2150mm
2150mm
2150mm
2150mm

H
2440mm

3050mm

2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm

T

19mm
18mm

19mm
19mm
19mm
19mm
19mm
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